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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 46 Teams

Avg 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date High High HDCP HDCP
Place Team Name p/gm WON WON WON WON WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 Andrew Hill 245 117 177 36 0 330 256 736 284 820
2 Al Nielsen 216 114 60 36 0 210 245 648 305 828
3 Larry Metcalf 213 0 103½ 36 0 139½ 229 641 283 803
4 Aaron Woolley 177 29½ 116 31 0 176½ 199 532 283 784
5 Andrew Stewart 193 65 97 30 0 192 230 580 299 787
6 Ian Nakonechny 220 147 159½ 28½ 0 335 283 662 320 773
7 David Yawney 174 56 71 25½ 0 152½ 191 524 274 773
8 Lionel Laprade 212 124 169 20½ 0 313½ 231 636 263 732
9 Jason Wright 213 0 65½ 20 0 85½ 226 641 269 770

10 Jesse Wilson 222 112½ 135 19 0 266½ 237 666 263 744
11 Darryl Hill 180 20 160 18½ 0 198½ 184 540 254 750
12 Derek Ranta 192 135½ 157 17 0 309½ 214 577 263 724
13 Don Sutherland 192 146½ 114½ 16 0 277 232 577 279 718
14 Lisa Kleinsasser 176 64½ 139½ 12 0 216 214 528 266 684
15 David Melnick 171 85 107½ 11 0 203½ 193 515 258 710
16 Sean O'Brien 186 18 90½ 10 0 118½ 200 559 247 700
17 Lisa Laprade 155 133½ 54 9 0 196½ 177 466 254 697
18 Fritz Zellweger 153 90½ 111 9 0 210½ 172 460 248 688
19 Danny Calvert 111 84 88½ 7 0 179½ 118 333 236 687
20 Brittany Woolley 172 55½ 121 6 0 182½ 182 517 238 685
21 Gabe Laakso 140 75 97½ 4 0 176½ 153 421 238 676
22 Tina Schelahass 104 23 40½ 3 0 66½ 129 313 237 637
23 Jacob Fortier 124 56½ 174½ 2 0 233 149 374 235 632
24 Austin Porto 153 0 0 1 0 1 172 459 226 621
25 Tim Melnick 132½ 92½ 0 0 225 0 0 0 0
26 Mike Precosky 87½ 67 0 0 154½ 0 0 0 0
27 Brad Jarvis 23½ 91½ 0 0 115 0 0 0 0
28 Callen Bragnalo 54½ 73½ 0 0 128 0 0 0 0
29 Curtis Laye 4 95½ 0 0 99½ 0 0 0 0
30 Glen St. Onge 39 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0
31 Aaron Craig 32 117½ 0 0 149½ 0 0 0 0
32 Andrew Gaudette 19 28½ 0 0 47½ 0 0 0 0
33 Tyler McCoy 62 76½ 0 0 138½ 0 0 0 0
34 Jon Schelahaas 26 65½ 0 0 91½ 0 0 0 0
35 Bob Wrigley 139 123 0 0 262 0 0 0 0
36 Bill Graham 68½ 4 0 0 72½ 0 0 0 0
37 Mike Cowie 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
38 Tyler Caruso 77½ 98 0 0 175½ 0 0 0 0
39 Lori Yawney 46 5 0 0 51 0 0 0 0
40 Alana Calvert 71 73½ 0 0 144½ 0 0 0 0
41 Rollie Turrie 38½ 164½ 0 0 203 0 0 0 0
42 Gary Kleinsassar 13 53 0 0 66 0 0 0 0
43 Nicole Sinninghe 0 99½ 0 0 99½ 0 0 0 0
44 Jani Lehtila 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
45 Dave Zahodnik 0 19 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
46 Lindy Adamkowski 0 34 0 0 34 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.08 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2024-01-04  5:40 pm  Page 1 of 3



Wednesday Mixed Singles 23-242024-01-03    Week 17 of 33 Page 2

Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

283 Ian Nakonechny 736 Andrew Hill 320 Ian Nakonechny 828 Al Nielsen
256 Andrew Hill 666 Jesse Wilson 305 Al Nielsen 820 Andrew Hill
245 Al Nielsen 662 Ian Nakonechny 299 Andrew Stewart 803 Larry Metcalf
237 Jesse Wilson 648 Al Nielsen 284 Andrew Hill 787 Andrew Stewart
232 Donald Sutherland 641 Larry Metcalf 283 Larry Metcalf 784 Aaron Woolley

641 Jason Wright 283 Aaron Woolley

Season High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

736 Andrew Hill 828 Al Nielsen 283 Ian Nakonechny 299 Andrew Stewart
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Individual High Averages

Most Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 116 to 193.33 =+77.33Andrew Stewart 169 to 245.33 =+76.33Andrew Hill 122 to 174.67 =+52.67David Yawney
Women 159 to 172.33 =+13.33Brittany Woolley 169 to 176.00 = +7.00 Lisa Kleinsasser 117 to 104.33 = -12.67 Tina Schelahaas
Girls to = Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew Hill 245 0 736 3 256 736 284 820 224 256 256 736 820
Jesse Wilson 222 7 666 3 237 666 263 744 237 216 213 666 744
Ian Nakonechny 220 9 662 3 283 662 320 773 220 283 159 662 773
Al Nielsen 216 12 648 3 245 648 305 828 185 245 218 648 828
Larry Metcalf 213 15 641 3 229 641 283 803 222 190 229 641 803
Jason Wright 213 15 641 3 226 641 269 770 211 226 204 641 770
Lionel Laprade 212 16 636 3 231 636 263 732 231 183 222 636 732
Andrew Stewart 193 33 580 3 230 580 299 787 156 194 230 580 787
Derek Ranta 192 34 577 3 214 577 263 724 214 171 192 577 724
Donald Sutherland 192 34 577 3 232 577 279 718 178 232 167 577 718
Sean O'Brien 186 39 559 3 200 559 247 700 179 200 180 559 700
Darryl Hill 180 45 540 3 184 540 254 750 178 178 184 540 750
Aaron Woolley 177 47 532 3 199 532 283 784 180 199 153 532 784
Lisa Kleinsasser 176 48 528 3 214 528 266 684 214 146 168 528 684
David Yawney 174 50 524 3 191 524 274 773 158 191 175 524 773
Brittany Woolley 172 52 517 3 182 517 238 685 182 177 158 517 685
David Melnick 171 53 515 3 193 515 258 710 153 193 169 515 710
Lisa Laprade 155 67 466 3 177 466 254 697 120 177 169 466 697
Fritz Zellweger 153 69 460 3 172 460 248 688 150 138 172 460 688
Austin Porto 153 69 459 3 172 459 226 621 140 172 147 459 621
Gabe Laakso 140 81 421 3 153 421 238 676 153 138 130 421 676
Jacob Fortier bk130 90 271 2 149 271 235 443 149 122 i103 374 632
Danny Calvert 111 107 333 3 118 333 236 687 114 118 101 333 687
Tina Schelahaas 104 113 313 3 129 313 237 637 99 129 85 313 637
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